
Monday, October 7, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Starzz Court 1

7:30 pm Jazz -vs- Queenz Court 2

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Queenz Court 2

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Starzz -vs- Jazz Court 2

Monday, October 14, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Jazz Court 2

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Jazz -vs- Queenz Court 1

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Starzz Court 2

Monday, October 21, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Queenz Court 1

7:30 pm Starzz -vs- Jazz Court 2

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Jazz Court 1

7:30 pm Queenz -vs- Starzz Court 2

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Queenz -vs- Starzz Court 2

Monday, October 28, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Starzz Court 1

7:30 pm Jazz -vs- Queenz Court 2

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Queenz Court 1

7:30 pm Starzz -vs- Jazz Court 2

Monday, November 4, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Jazz Court 1

7:30 pm Queenz -vs- Starzz Court 2

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Hurricanes -vs- Starzz Court 2

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Location

7:30 pm Jazz -vs- Queenz Court 2

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road
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